Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0865720 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

6/17/2019 6:58:43 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: IMPACT ONE INITIATIVE INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0865720 State of origin: Kentucky

8/27/2013 12:00:00 AM Formation date: Date filed: 6/17/2019 6:58:43 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

601 BROADWAY PADUCAH, KY 42001

Registered Agent Name/Address

SHAWN TURNER **611 BROADWAY** PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers

WHITNEY MORREAU 6465 Summer Place, Paducah, KY 42001 President Secretary KLISTA STORTS 1635 Eagle Trace Drive, Mount Juliet, TN 37122 Treasurer SHAWN TURNER 611 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001

1635 Eagle Trace Drive, Mount Juliet, TN 37122 Vice President KLISTA STORTS

Directors

Director WHITNEY MORREAU 6465 Summer Place, Paducah, Ky 42001 Director KLISTA STORTS 1635 Eagle Trace Drive, Mount Juliet, TN 37122

SHAWN TURNER 611 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001 Director

County: McCracken Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned Business type: **Educational Services**

Signatures

Signature Dee Anne Taylor

Title Client Accounting for Taylor Group PLLC